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HONG KONG AIR CADET CORPS
AVIATION EDUCATION WING
MEMO

From :OC AE Wg To : All OC Units
Ref : (4) in AE/QAIC2 Cc : All Major OC Units
Date : 26 March 2018

No.2 Qualified Aviation Instructor Course (QAIC)
Joining Instruction

Course Inauguration details for No.2 QAIC are as follows:

Date 28 March 2018 (Wed)
Time 1900 - 2130
Venue Josey Room, Hong Kong Aviation Club

Dress Code No.2A SD.
Optional: General Purpose Jacket

Equipment Cadet Training Record Book (Cadet Members only)
Flight Training Record (if any)

Aviation subject teaching material used in Squadron
Stationary

A $200 cheque payable to “HONG KONG AIR CADET CORPS”
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Content 1. Course admin
2. Introduction to QAIC
3. Revision on HKACC aviation subject syllabus

Remarks 1. Candidates are expected to be familiarised with aviation subjects which they have
taken throughout their trainings.

2. Further details of following course dates will be announced throughout the course.

3. Cadet candidates who have not yet achieved Leading Cadet

For enquiries, please feel free to contact the undersigned via hkacc.gaic@gmail.com .

Mike Y CHEUNG
Plt Off
OIC No.2 QAIC



mailto:hkacc.qaic@gmail.com

Appendix I — List of successful candidates
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Come to our facebook page and obtain the latest information about AE Wg at:

Unit
103 Sgn
103 Sgn
105 Sgn
105 Sgn
201 Sgn
304 Sgn
304 Sgn
308 Sgn
313 Sgn
404 Sgn
405 Sgn
407 Sgn
504 Sgn
609 Sgn
602 Sgn

C Sagn
C Sgn

http://www.facebook.com/hkacc.aewing

Rank
Cpl
Cpl
Cpl
Cpl
Sgt
Cpl
Cpl

LCpl

Fg Off

PIt Off
Plt Off
Sgt
Plt Off
oT
oT
Cpl
LCpl

Name
TSE Lok-tung

HUNG Man-him Lincoln
CHUNG Man-kwong

WONG Man-ki
LEUNG Yat-long
WONG Tsz-yan
CHOW Tsz-fung
WONG Pak-ming

MA Ka-wai
Anson T H IEONG
Sky C P LAU

KONG Chun-hin

CHU Chun-ting
LIN Ho-chun
TSANG Wai-yan

LEUNG Hei-chi

WONG Hoi-lam

S/N
F14-21828
M14-21841
M09-16662
MO09-16535
MO09-16762
F10-17154
M12-19373
M11-18733
0-3375
0-3814
0-3782
M11-18429
0-3452
M14-22486
F15-25075
M14-21637
F15-22529
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