香港航空青年團

HONG KONG AIR CADET CORPS

AVIATION EDUCATION WING

<u>MEMO</u>

From	: OC AE Wg	То	: All OC Units
Ref	: (4) in AE/QAIC2	Ce	: All Major OC Units
Date	: 26 March 2018		

No.2 Qualified Aviation Instructor Course (QAIC) Joining Instruction

1. Course Inauguration details for No.2 QAIC are as follows:

Date	28 March 2018 (Wed)		
Time	1900 - 2130		
Venue	Josey Room, Hong Kong Aviation Club		
Dress Code	No.2A SD. Optional: General Purpose Jacket		
Equipment	 Cadet Training Record Book (Cadet Members only) Flight Training Record (if any) Aviation subject teaching material used in Squadron Stationary A \$200 cheque payable to "HONG KONG AIR CADET CORPS" 		
Content	 Course admin Introduction to QAIC Revision on HKACC aviation subject syllabus 		
Remarks	 Candidates are expected to be familiarised with aviation subjects which they have taken throughout their trainings. Further details of following course dates will be announced throughout the course. Cadet candidates who have not yet achieved Leading Cadet 		

2. For enquiries, please feel free to contact the undersigned via <u>hkacc.qaic@gmail.com</u>.

Mike Y CHEUNG Plt Off OIC No.2 QAIC

Come to our facebook page and obtain the latest information about AE Wg at: <u>http://www.facebook.com/hkacc.aewing</u>

Appendix I – List of successful candidates

	Unit	Rank	Name	S/N
1	103 Sqn	Cpl	TSE Lok-tung	F14-21828
2	103 Sqn	Cpl	HUNG Man-him Lincoln	M14-21841
3	105 Sqn	Cpl	CHUNG Man-kwong	M09-16662
4	105 Sqn	Cpl	WONG Man-ki	M09-16535
5	201 Sqn	Sgt	LEUNG Yat-long	M09-16762
6	304 Sqn	Cpl	WONG Tsz-yan	F10-17154
7	304 Sqn	Cpl	CHOW Tsz-fung	M12-19373
8	308 Sqn	LCpl	WONG Pak-ming	M11-18733
9	313 Sqn	Fg Off	MA Ka-wai	O-3375
10	404 Sqn	Plt Off	Anson T H IEONG	O-3814
11	405 Sqn	Plt Off	Sky C P LAU	O-3782
12	407 Sqn	Sgt	KONG Chun-hin	M11-18429
13	504 Sqn	Plt Off	CHU Chun-ting	O-3452
14	609 Sqn	ОТ	LIN Ho-chun	M14-22486
15	602 Sqn	ОТ	TSANG Wai-yan	F15-25075
16	C Sqn	Cpl	LEUNG Hei-chi	M14-21637
17	C Sqn	LCpl	WONG Hoi-lam	F15-22529